
WOMEN’S DIVISION  114.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division  114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 112.9 135.0 10

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.7 125.0 8

3 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 108.8 120.0 6

4 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.6 105.0 4

5 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.4 100.0 2

6 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.6 95.0 1

7 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 108.8 75.0 0

8 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 113.0 0 0

9 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 113.2 0 0

Women’s Division  114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.7 220.0 10

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 108.8 205.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 112.9 195.0 6

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.6 175.0 4

5 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.6 165.0 2

6 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.4 160.0 1

7 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 108.8 140.0 0

8 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 113.2 100.0 0

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 113.0 0 0

Women’s Division  114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 108.8 140.0 10

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.7 130.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 112.9 125.0 6

4 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.4 110.0 4

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.6 100.0 2

6 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 108.8 85.0 1

7 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.6 80.0 0

8 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 113.2 75.0 0

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 113.0 0 0

Women’s Division  114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.7 475.0 10

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 108.8 465.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 112.9 455.0 6

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 109.6 370.0 4

5 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 113.4 370.0 2

6 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 107.6 350.0 1

7 Blair Daugherty Wellington High School 108.8 300.0 0

8 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 113.2 175.0 0

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 113.0 0 0


